Obstacle Pattern 1

Youth Age 12 & Under

Leadline Youth Age 12 & Under

Youth Age 13-17

Leadline - Youth at Heart Age 18-49

Youth at Heart Age 50+

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd
4th

Participant
Reese Peters

Olivia Nordstrom
Allison Nordstom
Lysa Mueller
Ashley King
Angela Belzner
Angela Belzner

Laurie Dunlap
Angela Belzner

Horse Name Score
Monty

Fleet
Cowboys Kachire

Red
Kelton
Studley
Gracie

Winnie
Summer

82.5

85.5

82

85.5

82

86

84.5

83.5
82.5



