## Obstacle Pattern 1

		Participant	Horse Name Score	
Youth Age 12 & Under	1st	Reese Peters	Monty	82.5
Leadline Youth Age 12 & Under	1st	Olivia Nordstrom	Fleet	85.5
	2nd	Allison Nordstom	Cowboys Kachira	82
Youth Age 13-17	1st	Lysa Mueller	Red	85.5
Leadline - Youth at Heart Age 18-49	1st	Ashley King	Kelton	82
Youth at Heart Age 50+	1st	Angela Belzner	Studley	86
	2nd	Angela Belzner	Gracie	84.5
	3rd	Laurie Dunlap	Winnie	83.5
	4th	Angela Belzner	Summer	82.5